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TYPE

DATE

CATALOG #

cast aluminum
clear flat tempered
bi pin
mr16
9-15v ac/dc
up to 50 ft
13”

material
lens
socket
lamp
voltage
pRojection
LEAD WIRE

PS-501A

ARCHITECT PATH
ALUMINUM

product specificationS

•contemporary design
•ideal for path and driveway lighting
•cast aluminum
•dimmable+  
•bronze or black finish options
•tempered, shock and heat resistent lens
•high temperature ceramic socket
•field replaceable led lamp

key features

Angled
Shroud

(A)

Flat
Shroud

(F)
1/2” NPT

4-7/8”H 2-1/4”W

20-1/4”
OAH

1/2” NPT

4-7/8”H 2-1/4”W

20-1/4”
OAH
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•ANGLED SHROUD
•bronze FINISH

•flat SHROUD
•black FINISH

led-mr16

led lamp configuration

led wattage

kelvin temperature

3.5w

4.5w

5.5w

280 lm

320 lm

420 lm

27k

30k

41k

55k

2700k

3000k

4100k*

5500k*

step 2

beam angle
15d

45d

60d

15° narrow **

45° standard

60° wide

*  15° Only available in 5.5w - 3000k
** 60° Available in 3.5w, 4.5w, 5.5w, 2700k or 3000k 

+ Consult factory for additional options

ps-501a

fixture configuration

shroud option
a

f

angled

flat

bz

bk

bronze

black

finish option

step 1
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ax-800p
included

accessory options

step 3

stake option
ax-800p

ax-802p

STANDARD slotted stake

heavy duty perma post

+    See accessory spec sheet for additional mounting options
++ Complimentary Accent Light Series (FL-501A) also available


